
EC Labs - FCC Radiated Emission data Sheet

EUT: NII-LINK CUSTOMER NAME:  WIRELESS
RULE PART: 15.400 WORK ORDER:  8090301

FILE:  8090301A
ANTENNA: HORN  ATTN dB:0
POLARIZATION:  DUTY dB:0  
MODULATION TYPE:  HP IL dB:0
TESTED BY: SHAWN DIST dB:0  
COMMENT: 4' DIA. ANTENNA

FREQ. READING Pk A.F. Cbl FLTR AMP TOTAL, LIMIT DELTA BW
MHz dB(uV) NF or Av dB dB dB dB dB(uV/m) dB(uV/m) dB Settings

52608
105216.00 46.80 * Pk 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 46.8 74.0 -27.2 R1M/V1M
105216.00 31.30 * Avg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.3 54.0 -22.7 R10K/V10h
157824.00 48.50 * Pk 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.5 74.0 -25.5 R1M/V1M
157824.00 33.00 * Avg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 54.0 -21.0 R10K/V10K
53017
106034.00 47.30 * Pk 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 47.3 74.0 -26.7 R1M/V1M
106034.00 33.00 * Avg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 54.0 -21.0 R10K/V10K
159051.00 49.00 * Pk 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.0 74.0 -25.0 R1M/V1M
159051.00 31.00 * Avg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0 54.0 -23.0 R10K/V10K
53350
106700.00 47.50 * Pk 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 47.5 74.0 -26.5 R1M/V1M
106700.00 33.20 * Avg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.2 54.0 -20.8 R10K/V10K
160050.00 48.20 * Pk 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.2 74.0 -25.8 R1M/V1M
160050.00 34.10 * Avg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.1 54.0 -19.9 R10K/V10K
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